Decorative LED Filament
Sign Lamps
Specifications
Description
Halco’s Decorative LED Filament S14 Series is designed for festive, functional, and attention-grabbing lighting. Featuring the classic
sign bulb shape, these lamps are offered in clear, amber, and bold color finishes—including red, green, blue, yellow, and orange. Ideal
for string lights, signage, and outdoor decorative fixtures, they deliver reliable 25W replacement performance, smooth dimming, and
long-life operation. A vibrant choice for residential, hospitality, and event spaces where color and ambiance matter.

| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Decorative LED Filament Sign Lamps
Ordering Logic
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts Replaces
SKU
82681 2S14-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D S14 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 200 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 25W 81139; 82139
82682 2S14-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D S14 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 200 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 25W
82683 2S14-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D S14 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 200 lumen, Clear, Dimmable 25W
82684 2S14-AMB-FLED4-922-E26-D S14 lamp with E26 base, 2200K and 200 lumen, Amber, Dimmable 25W 82140; 81140
82685 5S14-CL-FLED4-RED-E26-D S14 lamp with E26 base, Red, Dimmable
82686 5S14-CL-FLED4-GRN-E26-D S14 lamp with E26 base, Green, Dimmable
82687 5S14-CL-FLED4-BLU-E26-D S14 lamp with E26 base, Blue, Dimmable
82688 5S14-CL-FLED4-YEL-E26-D S14 lamp with E26 base, Yellow, Dimmable
82689 5S14-CL-FLED4-ORG-E26-D S14 lamp with E26 base, Orange, Dimmable
Wattage / Shape - Finish - Technology /
Generation - CRI / CCT - Base - Dimming
2S14 = 2W, S14 Bulb
5S14 = 5W, S14 Bulb CL = Clear FLED4 = Fillament
LED Generation 4
922 = 90 CRI, 2200K
927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
950 = 90 CRI, 5000K
RED = 80 CRI, Red
GRN = 80 CRI, Green
BLU = 80 CRI, Blue
YEL = 80 CRI, Yellow
ORG = 80 CRI, Orange
E26 = E26 Base D = Dimmable
Performance Table
2200K 2700K 3000K 5000K
Product Code Wattage Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W) Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W) Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W) Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W)
2S14-CL-FLED4-9XX-E26-D 2.2 200 91 200 91 200 91
2S14-AMB-FLED4-922-E26-D 2.2 200 91
Page 3/4 Rev Date: 07/24/25
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Decorative LED Filament Sign Lamps
LED Lamps
Specifications Table
2S14-CL-FLED4-
9XX-E26-D
2S14-AMB-FLED4-
922-E26-D
5S14-CL-FLED4-
RED-E26-D
5S14-CL-FLED4-
GRN-E26-D
5S14-CL-FLED4-
BLU-E26-D
5S14-CL-FLED4-
YEL-E26-D
5S14-CL-FLED4-
ORG-E26-D
Nominal Wattage 2.2W 5W
Delivered Lumens 200 –
Efficacy (lm/W) 91 LPW –
CCT 2700K, 3000K
or 5000K 2200K –
CRI 90 80
L70 Lifetime (hrs) 15,000 15,000
Voltage 120V 120V
Power Factor 0.7 –